
Agency
Ace's High Party Rental
A Dream Jumper 9/12/2015

Action Jump 
Always Jumping 
Amazing Clowns 3/28/2016

Balloons With a Twist 8/3/2015

Bravo's Jumpers 10/10/2015

Celebrate Kids
Chipmunk Bounce Houses
Fun House Jumpers
Jump Around Party Jumpers
Jumperman Party Rentals
Knockercall Vegas 2/13/2016

Las Vegas Bouncy House Party Rentals 7/31/2015

LV Bounce Party 10/3/2015

Las Vegas Entertainment
RSVP Party Rentals 5/15/2015

Sky Jumpers (Bounce House) 9/17/2015

Sharp Shooter Laser Tag Ltd. 12/20/2015

Zuber Fun Party Rentals 10/8/2015

6/16/2015

8/11/2015

2/20/2016

3/28/2015

6/25/2015

4/18/2015

3/21/2016

4/22/2015

This information is provided only as convenience to our park patrons. Clark County Parks and Recreation 
DOES NOT ENDORSE these businesses or their services. These companies currently have insurance 

on file with the County. 

Bounce Houses are allowed ONLY at the following parks with a reservation:                       Lone 
Mountain, Mountain Crest, Paradise, Red Ridge, Sunset, West Flamingo,                       and 

Whitney Park.

A copy of the liability insurance policy is required 30 days in advance of event.
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 Expiration Date

4/8/2016


