Clark County Parks and Recreation

Amusement Agencies - Blanket Insurance Certificates

Revised April 3, 2015

Agency	Expiration Date
ce's High Party Rental	2/20/2016
Dream Jumper	9/12/2015
ction Jump	4/22/2015
lways Jumping	3/28/2015
mazing Clowns	3/28/2016
alloons With a Twist	8/3/2015
ravo's Jumpers	10/10/2015
elebrate Kids	4/8/2016
hipmunk Bounce Houses	4/18/2015
un House Jumpers	3/21/2016
ump Around Party Jumpers	6/16/2015
umperman Party Rentals	8/11/2015
nockercall Vegas	2/13/2016
as Vegas Bouncy House Party Rentals	7/31/2015
V Bounce Party	10/3/2015
as Vegas Entertainment	6/25/2015
SVP Party Rentals	5/15/2015
ky Jumpers (Bounce House)	9/17/2015
harp Shooter Laser Tag Ltd.	12/20/2015
uber Fun Party Rentals	10/8/2015
his information is provided only as convenience to our park patr DOES NOT ENDORSE these businesses or their services. To on file with the County	These companies currently have insurance
Bounce Houses are allowed ONLY at the following parks with a reservation: Mountain, Mountain Crest, Paradise, Red Ridge, Sunset, West Flamingo, Whitney Park.	

A copy of the liability insurance policy is required 30 days in advance of event.